
MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
Updated:  2/28/17

Page 1 of 3
Bus:46 Bus:46
Route:364.008A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.108A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:26 am 35th Ave W @ 159th Pl SW (E side only) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:28 am 35th Ave W@153rd St SW (2) 2:45 pm 35th Ave W @ 159th Pl SW (E side only)
(3) 7:29 am 15001 35th Ave W  (ACAPELA APT) (3) 2:48 pm 35th Ave W@153rd St SW
(4) 7:30 am 3322 148TH ST SW (EXC during constr) (4) 2:50 pm 15001 35th Ave W  (ACAPELA APT)
(5) 7:31 am 3214 148th St SW (N side, Acapella, CT stop) (5) 2:52 pm 3322 148TH ST SW (EXC during constr)
(6) 7:31 am 148th St SW @ 29th Ave W (6) 2:52 pm 3214 148th St SW (N side, Acapella, CT stop)
(7) 7:32 am Manor Way @ 149th Pl SW (7) 2:53 pm 148th St SW @ 29th Ave W
(8) 7:33 am Manor Way @ 151st Pl SW (8) 2:54 pm Manor Way @ 149th Pl SW
(9) 7:34 am Manor Way @ 156th St SW (9) 2:55 pm Manor Way @ 151st Pl SW
(10) 7:35 am Manor Way @ 158th Pl SW (10) 2:56 pm Manor Way @ 156th St SW
(11) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (11) 2:58 pm Manor Way @ 158th Pl SW

Bus:55 Bus:55
Route:364.009A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.109A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:17 am 156th St SW & 38th (Campo Basso Apts) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:19 am 35th Ave W @ 158th St SW (2) 2:43 pm 44th Ave W @ 166th Pl SW (E)
(3) 7:20 am 36th Ave W & 163rd (SW, Highlander) (3) 2:45 pm Spruce Wy @ 166th Pl SW
(4) 7:22 am 4232 164th St SW (4) 2:47 pm 17102 Spruce Wy
(5) 7:25 am 44th Ave W @ 166th Pl SW (E) (5) 2:50 pm 172nd St SW & 36th Ave W (NW)
(6) 7:27 am Spruce Wy @ 166th Pl SW (6) 2:53 pm 4232 164th St SW
(7) 7:29 am 4008 172nd St SW (SE corner) (7) 2:56 pm 156th St SW & 38th (Campo Basso Apts)
(8) 7:30 am 172nd St SW & 36th Ave W (NW) (8) 2:59 pm 35th Ave W @ 158th St SW
(9) 7:40 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (9) 3:01 pm 36th Ave W & 163rd (SW, Highlander)

Bus:66 Bus:66
Route:364.001A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.101A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:33 am 48th Ave W @ 153rd Pl SW (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:34 am 48th Ave W & 157th St SW (15722) (2) 2:42 pm 48th Ave W @ 165th Pl SW
(3) 7:34 am 48th Ave W @ 160th St SW (3) 2:47 pm 48th Ave W @ 164th St SW
(4) 7:35 am 48th Ave W @ 164th St SW (4) 2:51 pm 48th Ave W @ 160th St SW
(5) 7:37 am 48th Ave W @ 165th Pl SW (5) 2:53 pm 48th Ave W & 157th St SW (15722)
(6) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (6) 2:54 pm 48th Ave W @ 153rd Pl SW

Bus:67 Bus:67
Route:364.004A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.104A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:22 am 35th Ave W@156th St SW (SE, before turn lane) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:24 am 156th St SW & 36th Ave W (Crestview) (2) 2:45 pm 35th Ave W@156th St SW (SE, before turn lane)
(3) 7:26 am 15416 40th Ave W (3) 2:46 pm 156th St SW & 36th Ave W (Crestview)
(4) 7:27 am 40th Ave W @ 149th Pl SW (4) 2:48 pm 15416 40th Ave W
(5) 7:29 am 44th Ave W @ 150th St SW (5) 2:50 pm 40th Ave W @ 149th Pl SW
(6) 7:31 am 44th Ave W @ 153rd Pl SW (6) 2:52 pm 44th Ave W @ 150th St SW
(7) 7:33 am 44th Ave W @ 156th St SW (7) 2:53 pm 44th Ave W @ 153rd Pl SW
(8) 7:34 am 15914 44th Ave W (8) 2:55 pm 44th Ave W @ 156th St SW
(9) 7:36 am 15914 44th Ave W  S entrance (9) 2:56 pm 15914 44th Ave W
(10) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (10) 2:57 pm 15914 44th Ave W  S entrance



MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
Updated:  2/28/17

Page 2 of 3
Bus:68 Bus:68
Route:364.005A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.105A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:17 am 52nd Ave W @ 158th St SW (East side) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:18 am 52nd Ave W & 154th St SW (E side) (2) 2:43 pm 52nd Ave W @ 158th St SW (East side)
(3) 7:19 am 52nd Ave W & 149th Pl SW (E side) (3) 2:44 pm 52nd Ave W & 154th St SW (E side)
(4) 7:21 am 48th Ave W @ 150th Pl SW (4) 2:46 pm 52nd Ave W & 149th Pl SW (E side)
(5) 7:22 am 48th Ave W @ 152nd St SW (5) 2:47 pm 48th Ave W @ 150th Pl SW
(6) 7:23 am 56th Ave W & 152nd St SW (6) 2:48 pm 48th Ave W @ 152nd St SW
(7) 7:25 am 56th Ave W & 149th Pl SW (7) 2:50 pm 56th Ave W & 152nd St SW
(8) 7:26 am 60th Ave W @ 148th Pl SW (8) 2:51 pm 56th Ave W & 149th Pl SW
(9) 7:28 am 148th St SW @ 57th Pl W (S) (9) 2:52 pm 60th Ave W @ 148th Pl SW
(10) 7:29 am 52nd Ave W & 149th St SW (W side) (10) 2:54 pm 148th St SW @ 57th Pl W (S)
(11) 7:31 am 56th Ave W @ 156th St SW (11) 2:55 pm 52nd Ave W & 149th St SW (W side)
(12) 7:33 am 56th Ave W @ 160th St SW (12) 2:57 pm 56th Ave W @ 156th St SW
(13) 7:35 am 52nd Ave W & 160th St SW (West side) (13) 2:59 pm 56th Ave W @ 160th St SW
(14) 7:42 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (14) 3:01 pm 52nd Ave W & 160th St SW (West side)

Bus:69 Bus:69
Route:364.002A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.102A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:24 am 5003 176th St SW (N) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:26 am 180TH ST SW @ 54th Pl W (2) 2:43 pm 5003 176th St SW (N)
(3) 7:29 am 186TH PL SW @ Hurst Rd (3) 2:46 pm 180TH ST SW @ 54th Pl W
(4) 7:31 am 186th Pl SW@60th Ave W (4) 2:48 pm 186TH PL SW @ Hurst Rd
(5) 7:32 am 60th Ave W @ 187th Pl SW (5) 2:49 pm 186th Pl SW@60th Ave W
(6) 7:33 am 60th Ave W @ 189th Pl SW (6) 2:51 pm 60th Ave W @ 187th Pl SW
(7) 7:35 am Dale Wy & 60th Ave W (7) 2:51 pm 60th Ave W @ 189th Pl SW
(8) 7:36 am 64th Ave W @ 191st St SW (8) 2:53 pm Dale Wy & 60th Ave W
(9) 7:38 am 64th Ave W @ 186th St SW (9) 2:54 pm 64th Ave W @ 191st St SW
(10) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (10) 2:56 pm 64th Ave W @ 186th St SW

Bus:70 Bus:70
Route:364.003A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.103A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:17 am 72nd Ave W@180TH ST SW (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:18 am 182nd St SW @ 73rd Ave W (2) 2:41 pm 72nd Ave W @ 180TH ST SW
(3) 7:20 am Blue Ridge Dr @ 71st Ave W (3) 2:43 pm 182nd St SW @ 73rd Ave W
(4) 7:21 am 68th Ave W@188th St SW (4) 2:44 pm Blue Ridge Dr @ 71st Ave W
(5) 7:23 am 68th Ave W @ 191st St SW (5) 2:46 pm 68th Ave W@188th St SW
(6) 7:25 am 192nd Pl SW @ 71st Pl W (6) 2:47 pm 68th Ave W @ 191st St SW
(7) 7:28 am 76th Ave W @ 194th St SW (7) 2:49 pm 192nd Pl SW @ 71st Pl W
(8) 7:29 am 76th Ave W @ 191st St SW (8) 2:51 pm 76th Ave W @ 194th St SW
(9) 7:31 am 189th Pl SW @ 80th Ave W (9) 2:52 pm 76th Ave W @ 191st St SW
(10) 7:32 am 80th Ave W @ 186th St SW (10) 2:54 pm 189th Pl SW @ 80th Ave W
(11) 7:34 am 80th Ave W @ 181st Pl SW (11) 2:55 pm 80th Ave W @ 186th St SW
(12) 7:36 am Olympic View Dr @ 76th Ave W (12) 2:57 pm 80th Ave W @ 181st Pl SW
(13) 7:37 am 76th Ave W @ 180TH ST SW (13) 2:59 pm Olympic View Dr @ 76th Ave W
(14) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (14) 3:00 pm 76th Ave W @ 180TH ST SW



MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
Updated:  2/28/17

Page 3 of 3
Bus:72 Bus:72
Route:364.007A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.107A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:21 am 8301 184th St SW (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:23 am 184th St SW @ 88th Ave W (2) 2:41 pm 16429 75th Pl W
(3) 7:26 am 88th Ave W @ 192nd St SW (3) 2:43 pm 171st St SW & 76th Ave W
(4) 7:27 am 19508 88th Ave W (4) 2:45 pm Talbot Rd @ Frederick Pl
(5) 7:29 am Olympic View Dr @ Euclid Ave (5) 2:47 pm Talbot Rd @ 179th Pl SW
(6) 7:30 am Olympic View Dr @ Cherry St (6) 2:48 pm Olympic View Dr @ High St
(7) 7:31 am Olympic View Dr @ Wharf St (7) 2:49 pm Olympic View Dr @ Wharf St
(8) 7:32 am Olympic View Dr @ High St (8) 2:50 pm Olympic View Dr @ Cherry St
(9) 7:34 am Talbot Rd @ 179th Pl SW (9) 2:51 pm Olympic View Dr @ Euclid Ave
(10) 7:35 am Talbot Rd @ Frederick Pl (10) 2:53 pm 19508 88th Ave W
(11) 7:38 am 171st St SW & 76th Ave W (11) 2:54 pm 88th Ave W @ 192nd St SW
(12) 7:39 am 16429 75th Pl W (12) 2:56 pm 88th Ave W @ 184th St SW
(13) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (13) 2:58 pm 8301 184th St SW

Bus:81 Bus:81
Route:364.006A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.106A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:18 am 801 Caspers St (Methodist Church) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:21 am Olympic Ave @ Edmonds St (2) 2:45 pm Olympic View Dr @ 86th Pl W
(3) 7:24 am Maplewood Dr @ 204TH ST SW (3) 2:47 pm 88th Ave W @ 188th St SW
(4) 7:26 am 200th St SW @ 88th Ave W (4) 2:49 pm 188th St SW @ 84th Ave W
(5) 7:28 am 198th St SW @ 84th Ave W (5) 2:51 pm 84th Ave W @ Sierra Dr
(6) 7:30 am 84th Ave W @ Sierra Dr (6) 2:52 pm 84th Ave W @ 198th St SW
(7) 7:31 am 84th Ave W @ 188th St SW (7) 2:54 pm 200th St SW @ 88th Ave W
(8) 7:33 am 188th St SW @ 88th Ave W (8) 2:56 pm Maplewood Dr @ 204TH ST SW
(9) 7:36 am Olympic View Dr @ 86th Pl W (9) 2:59 pm Olympic Ave @ Edmonds St
(10) 7:45 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (10) 3:02 pm 801 Caspers St (Methodist Church)

Bus:85 Bus:85
Route:364.010A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE AM IN Route:364.110A MEADOWDALE MIDDLE PM OUT
(1) 7:29 am 4520 176th St SW (S side) (1) 2:37 pm MEADOWDALE MIDDLE
(2) 7:32 am 180TH ST SW @ 48th Ave W (2) 2:44 pm 44th Ave W @ 176th Pl SW
(3) 7:40 am MEADOWDALE MIDDLE (3) 2:47 pm 180TH ST SW @ 48th Ave W


	MM

